Theory Examinations Time Table (Updated On 03/09/2021)

I, 11, 11l Year UG and Other University UG/PG Courses Summer - 2021 Examinations

Day Date Time Course Subject Sub. Code
Thu | 14-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSLSI':SSIISGB'SC' Anatomy and Physiology 62501
Sat | 16-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSLSQSSIISGB'SC' Nutrition and Biochemistry 62502
Mon | 18-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSLSQSSIISGB'SC' Nursing Foundation 62503
Wed | 20-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSLSS‘SSIIS GB'SC' Psychology 62504
Fri | 22-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSLSQSSIISGB'SC' Microbiology 62505
Thu | 14-Oct-21 2.30 pmto 5.30 pm SECONN?JSSSNIS B.SC. Sociology 62601
Sat | 16-Oct-21 2.30 pmto 5.30 pm SECOEI?JSSSNIS B.SC. Medical Surgical Nursing (1) 62602
Mon | 18-Oct-21 | 2.30 pm to 5.30 pm SECO':I?JSSSN'S B.SC. Pharmacog’gg’e’tfca;ho'ogy & 62603
Wed | 20-Oct-21 2.30 pmto 5.30 pm SECOEI?JSSSNIS B.SC. Community Health Nursing (1) 62604
i | 22-0ct-21 2.30 pm 10 5.30 pm SECOEIILDJFI?,SAISNICC;: B.SC. Communic_?zt)hnn?)?ggsducational 62605
Mon | 25-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm THIRBUBF;A%S”I\ICGB'SC' Medical Surgical Nursing (l1) 62701
Wed | 27-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm THIRBUBQ?LICGB'SC' Child Health Nursing 62702
Fri | 29-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm THIRBUBQ?LICGB'SC' Mental Health Nursing 62703
Thu | 14-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 12.30 pm FIRSS:'S?NB('BSC' Nursing Foundation 61301
Sat | 16-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 12.30 pm FIRSS:'S?NB('BSC' Nutrition and Dietetics 61302
Mon | 18-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRSS:'S?NB('BSC' Biochemistry and Biophysics 61303
Wed [ 20-Oct-21 | 10.30amto 1.30 pm FIRNSSQ'S?NB(';SC' Psychology 61304
Fri | 22-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRNSSQ'S?NB(';SC' Microbiology 61305
Mon | 25-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRNSSQ'S?NB(';SC' Maternal Nursing 61306
Wed | 27-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRNSSQ'S?NB(';SC' Child Health Nursing 61307
Fri | 29-Oct-21 | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm FIRNSSQ'S?NB(';SC' Medical and Surgical Nursing 61308
Fundamentals of Electro Therapy-V
Tha | 40ci21 | 1030ameo130em | Tl le ot R Wit 2014 Exam | 65508

)
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3;'- Date Subject —_— Session Time
1 | 21/09/2021 Midwitery and Obstetrical Nursing 62801 |10.30 am to 01.30 pm
2 | 23/09/2021 Community Health Nursing (11) 62802 |10.30 am to 01.30 pm
3 | 25/09/2021 Management of Nursing Services and 62803 |10.30 am to 01.30 pm

Education

Sr. : -

: ; _ Date Subject 5;:{1&:* Session Time
1 | 21/09/2021 Sociology 61411 |02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
2 | 23/09/2021 Community Health Nursing 61412 |02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
3 | 25/09/2021 Mental Health Nursing 61413 |02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
4 | 27/09/2021 Introduction to Nursing Education 61414 [02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
5 | 20/09/2021 Introduction to Nursing Service 61415 |02.30 pm to 05.30 pm

Administration
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Winter-2021

Course

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

Phase-llI

Code Paper Name
54001 NURSING EDUCATION
54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |
54012A MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORACIC NURSING - II
54001 NURSING EDUCATION
54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT
54012A MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORASIC NURSING)
54001 NURSING EDUCATION
54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |
54012B MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CRITICAL CARE NURSING - II
54001 NURSING EDUCATION
54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT
54012B MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CRITICAL CARE NURSING
54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
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FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R))(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R))(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

54008

54011

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012C MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ONCOLOGY NURSING - II

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012C MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ONCOLOGY NURSING

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012D MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEUROSCIENCES NURSING - I

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012D MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEUROSCIENCES NURSING

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012E

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012E

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING
sl

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING

2/5
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2:30 pm to 5:30
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2:30 pm to 5:30
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10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
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10:30 am to
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2:30 pm to 5:30
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2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm
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FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012F

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012F

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012G

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012G

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

54001

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

54002

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

54004

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

54008

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

54011

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (2021)

54013

54001

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (2021)

54002

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (2021)

54004

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ORTHOPEDIC NURSING - 1l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ORTHOPEDIC NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - GASTRO-ENTEROLOGY
NURSING - 1l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - GASTRO-ENTEROLOGY
NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING - I

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

3/5
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10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

2:30 pm to 5:30
pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

10:30 am to
1:30 pm

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

54008

54011

54013

54001

54002

54005

54008

54014

54011

54001

54002

54005

54008

54011

54014

54001

54002

54006

54008

54011

54015

54001

54002

54006

54008

54011

54015

54001

54002

54007

54008

54011

54016

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

Paediatric [Child Health] Nursing - |I

Nursing Administration - |

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH) NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING - Il

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MENTAL [PSYCHIATRIC] HEALTH NURSING - Il
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1/25/23, 12:23 AM
14-Feb-
2022
15-Feb-
2022
17-Feb-
2022
18-Feb-
2022
14-Feb-
2022
15-Feb-
2022
14-Feb-
2022
15-Feb-
2022
17-Feb-
2022
18-Feb-
2022
14-Feb-
2022
15-Feb-
2022

2:30 pm to 5:30 FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

pm

2:30 pm to 5:30 FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

pm

2:30 pm to 5:30 FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

pm

2:30 pm to 5:30 FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm
10:30 am to
1:30 pm

Theory Exam Time Table

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

54001 NURSING EDUCATION
(2021)

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
(2021)

(2021) 54007 CLI.SPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

(2021)

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54016 MENTAL (PSYCHIATRIC) HEALTH NURSING

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING) (OLD) 54001 NURSING EDUCATION

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING) (OLD) 54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING) (OLD) 54009 CLI. SPECIALITY-I HIV/AIDS NURSING

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING) (OLD) 54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)
(OLD)
FINAL M.SC. NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)
(OLD)

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012H HIV/AIDS NURSING - Il
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1/25/23, 12:25 AM

MUHS

H Theory Exam Time Table

Exam
Date
16-Jul-
2022
18-Jul-
2022
20-Jul-
2022
22-Jul-
2022
25-Jul-
2022
19-Jul-
2022
21-Jul-
2022
23-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
16-Jul-
2022
18-Jul-
2022
20-Jul-
2022
19-Jul-
2022
21-Jul-
2022
23-Jul-
2022
16-Jul-
2022
18-Jul-
2022
20-Jul-
2022
22-Jul-
2022
16-Jul-
2022
18-Jul-
2022
20-Jul-
2022
22-Jul-
2022
25-Jul-
2022
27-Jul-
2022
29-Jul-
2022

Exam Time

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
12:00 PM
10:00 AM to
12:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Summer-2022

Course

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019)

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019)

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

Phase-llI

62501

62502

62503

62504

62505

62601

62602

62603

62604

62605

62701

62702

62703

62801

62802

62803

62701

62702

62703

62704

61301

61302

61303

61305

61304

61306

61307

Paper Name

ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY

NURSING FOUNDATION

PSYCHOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (1)

PHARMACOLOGY, PATHOLOGY & GENETICS

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (1)

COMMUNICATION AND EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (1)

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

MIDWIFERY AND OBSTETRICAL NURSING

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING ()

MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND EDUCATION

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (1)

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING FOUNDATION

NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOPHYSICS

MICROBIOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

MATERNAL NURSING

CHILD HEALTH NURSING
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1/25/23, 12:25 AM
01-Aug-
2022
19-Jul-
2022
21-Jul-
2022
23-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FINAL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FINAL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FINAL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FINAL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FINAL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

61308 MEDICAL AND SURGICAL NURSING

61412 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

61413

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

61414 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING EDUCATION

61415

INTRODUCTION TO NURSING SERVICE ADMINISTRATION

61411

SOCIOLOGY

54001

NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012A MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORACIC NURSING - 11

54001

NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54001

NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012B MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CRITICAL CARE NURSING - I

54001

NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54001

NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012C MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ONCOLOGY NURSING - II

54001 NURSING EDUCATION
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1/25/23, 12:25 AM
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022

02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

54002

54003

54008

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEUROSCIENCES NURSING -

54012D I

54001

54002

54003

54008

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012E

54001

54002

54003

54008

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012F

54001

54002

54003

54008

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING
-l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ORTHOPEDIC NURSING - 1l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
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1/25/23, 12:25 AM
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022

02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)

NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

54001

54002

54003

54008

54011

54012G

54001

54002

54003

54008

54001

54002

54004

54008

54011

54013

54001

54002

54004

54008

54001

54002

54005

54008

54011

54014

54001

54002

54005

54008

54001

54002

54006

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - GASTRO-ENTEROLOGY
NURSING - 1l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING - 1l

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLISPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

Nursing Administration - |

Paediatric [Child Health] Nursing - Il

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING
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1/25/23, 12:25 AM
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
26-Jul-
2022
28-Jul-
2022
30-Jul-
2022
01-Aug-
2022

02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

Theory Exam Time Table

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

FIRST M.SC.

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC.

NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH

NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)

FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

54008

54011

54015

54001

54002

54006

54008

54001

54002

54007

54008

54011

54016

54001

54002

54007

54008

54001

54002

54009

54008

54011

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING - I

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MENTAL [PSYCHIATRIC] HEALTH NURSING - Il

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I HIV/AIDS NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012H HIV/AIDS NURSING - Il

54001

54002

54009

54008

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I HIV/AIDS NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
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1/25/23, 12:27 AM Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

MUHS

H Theory Exam Time Table

Winter-2022 Phase-llI

Exam Date Exam Time Course Code Paper Name
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00  FIRST SEMESTER B.SC. NURSING EEB0000300017551202|Apslied Anat 4 Aoplied Physiol
2022 PM (2021) pplied Anatomy and Applie ysiology
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00  FIRST SEMESTER B.SC. NURSING EEB0000300017551203|ApDlied Sociol 4 Aoolied Psvchol
2022 PM (2021) pplied Sociology and Applied Psychology
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62501 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
5022 PM FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62502 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
19-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62503 NURSING FOUNDATION
2022 PM
21-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62504 PSYCHOLOGY
2022 PM
23-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00

FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62505 MICROBIOLOGY
2022 PM
13-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30  SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING 62601 SOCIOLOGY
2022 PM (OLD)
15-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30  SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING £2602 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING ()
2022 PM (OLD)
17-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30  SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING 62603 PHARMACOLOGY. PATHOLOGY & GENETICS
2022 PM (OLD) '
20-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30  SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING 62604 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING ()
2022 PM (OLD)
22-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30  SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING

62605 COMMUNICATION AND EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

2022 PM (OLD)
14-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62701 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (Il
16-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30

THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62702 CHILD HEALTH NURSING
2022 PM
19-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
5022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62703 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
13-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62801 MIDWIFERY AND OBSTETRICAL NURSING
15-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62802 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (1)
17-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00 FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING (OLD) 62803 MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND
2022 PM o EDUCATION
14-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
5022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019) 62701 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (I
16-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019) 62702 CHILD HEALTH NURSING
19-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019) 62703 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
21-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
5022 PM THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING (2019) 62704 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 12:00

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61301 NURSING FOUNDATION
2022 PM
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 12:00

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61302 NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
2022 PM
19-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
5022 PM FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61303 BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOPHYSICS
21-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61305 MICROBIOLOGY
2022 PM
23-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61304 PSYCHOLOGY

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable 1/2
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1/25/23, 12:27 AM Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

26-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00

FIRST POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61306 MATERNAL NURSING

2022 PM

28-Dec- 1000 AM 10 01:00 bt b ysT BASIC BSC. NURSING 61307 CHILD HEALTH NURSING

2022 PM

;g-zgec- ;g/:loo AM 10 01:00 oot bOST BASIC BSC. NURSING 61308 MEDICAL AND SURGICAL NURSING
13-Dec- 02:30PM 100330 o\ 11 bOST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61412 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

2022 PM

15-Dec- 0230 PM10 0530 o\ 1 bOST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61413 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

2022 PM

;g-zzec- 2;30 PM10 0530 o AL POST BASIC BSC. NURSING 61414 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING EDUCATION
20-Dec- 0230PMt00530 o e INTRODUCTION TO NURSING SERVICE
2022 PM ADMINISTRATION

;(z)-zzec- gifo PM10 0530 o AL POST BASIC B.SC. NURSING 61411 SOCIOLOGY

Theory Exam Time Table
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1/25/23, 12:28 AM

MUHS

H Theory Exam Time Table

Exam
Date
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023

Exam Time

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Winter-2022

Course

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CVTN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-CCN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

Phase-llI

Code

Paper Name
54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORACIC NURSING - I

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI.SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORASIC NURSING)

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012B MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CRITICAL CARE NURSING - II
54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012B MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - CRITICAL CARE NURSING
54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
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1/25/23, 12:28 AM
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-ON.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.N.) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-N.U.R.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-NUR)(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012C MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ONCOLOGY NURSING - II

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012C MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ONCOLOGY NURSING

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012D MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEUROSCIENCES NURSING - I

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012D MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEUROSCIENCES NURSING

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012E MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING
sl

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012E MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - NEPHRO-UROLOGY NURSING
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1/25/23, 12:28 AM
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-OR.N.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-G.E.N.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (MEDICAL SURGICAL
NURS.-GEN)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.

NURSING) (OLD)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)
FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012F MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ORTHOPEDIC NURSING - Il

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012F MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - ORTHOPEDIC NURSING

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - GASTRO-ENTEROLOGY

54012G

NURSING - 1l

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54003 CLI. SPECIALITY-I MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING - GASTRO-ENTEROLOGY

54012G

NURSING

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54004 CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

54008 NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

54011 NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54013 OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING - I

54001 NURSING EDUCATION

54002 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

54004 CLI.SPECIALITY-I OBSTETRIC AND GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING
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1/25/23, 12:28 AM
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (OBSTETRIC & GYNAEC.
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURS. (PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH)
NURS.)(2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (COMMUNITY HEALTH
NURSING) (2021)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FIRST M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC. NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)
(OLD)

54008

54011

54013

54001

54002

54005

54008

54011

54014

54001

54002

54005

54008

54011

54014

54001

54002

54006

54008

54011

54015

54001

54002

54006

54008

54011

54015

54001

54002

54007

54008

54011

54016

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

Nursing Administration - |

Paediatric [Child Health] Nursing - I

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLISPECIALITY-I CHILD HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

PAEDIATRIC (CHILD HEALTH) NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING - Il

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI.SPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

MENTAL [PSYCHIATRIC] HEALTH NURSING - Il
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1/25/23, 12:28 AM
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023
23-Jan-
2023
25-Jan-
2023
19-Jan-
2023
21-Jan-
2023

Theory Exam Time Table

10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
10:00 AM to
01:00 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM
02:30 PM to
05:30 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)

FINAL M.SC.

(2021)

FINAL M.SC.

(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)

FINAL M.SC.

(OLD)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)

FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)
FIRST M.SC.
(2021)

FINAL M.SC.

(2021)

FINAL M.SC.

(2021)

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (PSYCHIATRIC NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

NURSING (HIV/AIDS NURSING)

54001

54002

54007

54008

54011

54016

54001

54002

54009

54008

54011

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLLSPECIALITY-I PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

MENTAL (PSYCHIATRIC) HEALTH NURSING

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I HIV/AIDS NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION - |

54012H HIV/AIDS NURSING - Il

54001

54002

54009

54008

54011

NURSING EDUCATION

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

CLI. SPECIALITY-I HIV/AIDS NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING MANAGEMENT

54012H HIV/AIDS NURSING
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